
EventDateBridle # Horse Rider Class Grade Place DR%

30/10/16 7024 DICAVALLI DUKE Bailey Grofski P1.2 Preliminary 1 72.115

30/10/16 6737 DICAVALLI DANDY Sabrina Hitch P1.2 Preliminary 2 70.000

30/10/16 6892 AVEDEN GWENDOLYN Alexia Allo P1.2 Preliminary 3 67.884

30/10/16 HC FARLEIGH KINGSTON Jasmin Nagy P1.2 Preliminary HC 65.192

30/10/16 6527 CASANOVA CRUISER Lillian Orman P1.2 Preliminary 4 64.615

30/10/16 6961 BILLSTAR Jade Wilkinson P1.2 Preliminary 5 62.500

30/10/16 6960 OVERRULING Shantay Morris P1.2 Preliminary 6 61.538

30/10/16 6825 JELLY BEAN Ashleigh Swadling P1.2 Preliminary 7 59.423

30/10/16 6278 SARAVALE JUST FOCUS Shilah Morris P1.2 Preliminary 8 58.846

30/10/16 6932 TO BE ADVISED Olivia Farrell P1.2 Preliminary 9 58.461

EventDateBridle # Horse Rider Class Grade Place DR%

30/10/16 7024 DICAVALLI DUKE Bailey Grofski P1.3 Preliminary 1 73.478

30/10/16 6737 DICAVALLI DANDY Sabrina Hitch P1.3 Preliminary 2 71.956

30/10/16 6892 AVEDEN GWENDOLYN Alexia Allo P1.3 Preliminary 3 71.086

30/10/16 7029 GLANDORE WESTERN STARHolly Willmore P1.3 Preliminary 4 68.043

30/10/16 6960 OVERRULING Shantay Morris P1.3 Preliminary 5 62.608

30/10/16 HC FARLEIGH KINGSTON Jasmin Nagy P1.3 Preliminary HC 61.956

30/10/16 6527 CASANOVA CRUISER Lillian Orman P1.3 Preliminary 6 61.956

30/10/16 6932 TO BE ADVISED Olivia Farrell P1.3 Preliminary 7 59.347

30/10/16 6961 BILLSTAR Jade Wilkinson P1.3 Preliminary 8 58.260

30/10/16 6278 SARAVALE JUST FOCUS Shilah Morris P1.3 Preliminary 9 57.173

30/10/16 6825 JELLY BEAN Ashleigh Swadling P1.3 Preliminary 10 47.826

EventDateBridle # Horse Rider Class Grade Place DR%

30/10/16 6974 CJP HIS LORDSHIP Lucy Alati N2.2 Novice 1 69.571

30/10/16 6995 BELCAM CENTUCKY Ruby Goldsmith N2.2 Novice 2 68.857

30/10/16 6450 CAROUSELS KING HIT Jayde Novak N2.2 Novice 3 68.714

30/10/16 5815 NAAMAN MONTANA Renee Walsh N2.2 Novice 4 65.714

30/10/16 7029 GLANDORE WESTERN STARHolly Willmore N2.2 Novice 5 64.142

30/10/16 6777 SAN CHURO Emily Ballard N2.2 Novice 6 63.714

30/10/16 6961 BILLSTAR Jade Wilkinson N2.2 Novice 7 61.571

EventDateBridle # Horse Rider Class Grade Place DR%

30/10/16 7001 CHERATON CABARET Belle Edwards N2.3 Novice 1 73.448

30/10/16 7029 GLANDORE WESTERN STARHolly Willmore N2.3 Novice 2 66.034

30/10/16 6974 CJP HIS LORDSHIP Lucy Alati N2.3 Novice 3 64.310

30/10/16 6450 CAROUSELS KING HIT Jayde Novak N2.3 Novice 4 62.758

30/10/16 5815 NAAMAN MONTANA Renee Walsh N2.3 Novice 5 61.724

30/10/16 6777 SAN CHURO Emily Ballard N2.3 Novice 6 60.000

30/10/16 6647 SENOR KRATOVSKI Lauren Powell N2.3 Novice WD 0.000

EventDateBridle # Horse Rider Class Grade Place DR%

30/10/16 6620 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding E3.2 Elementary 1 72.430

30/10/16 7001 CHERATON CABARET Belle Edwards E3.2 Elementary 2 68.611

30/10/16 6951 JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS Eloise Smith E3.2 Elementary 3 67.777

30/10/16 6995 BELCAM CENTUCKY Ruby Goldsmith E3.2 Elementary 4 58.819

EventDateBridle # Horse Rider Class Grade Place DR%

30/10/16 7001 CHERATON CABARET Belle Edwards E3.3 Elementary 1 61.625

30/10/16 6450 CAROUSELS KING HIT Jayde Novak E3.3 Elementary 2 57.625

30/10/16 6995 BELCAM CENTUCKY Ruby Goldsmith E3.3 Elementary 3 53.750

30/10/16 6620 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding E3.3 Elementary EL 0.000

EventDateBridle # Horse Rider Class Grade Place DR%



30/10/16 6345 VOLLRATH WILDFIRE Holly Wickham M4.2 Medium 1 62.115

EventDateBridle # Horse Rider Class Grade Place DR%

30/10/16 6345 VOLLRATH WILDFIRE Holly Wickham M4.3 Medium 1 57.432

EventDateBridle # Horse Rider Class Grade Place DR%

30/10/16 6574 BLANCO PARK WILDCARD (IMP)Felicity Shearer A5.2 Advanced 1 61.642

EventDateBridle # Horse Rider Class Grade Place DR%

30/10/16 6574 BLANCO PARK WILDCARD (IMP)Felicity Shearer A5.3 Advanced 1 62.368
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